Tokyo Aquatics Centre
WRTVITTAIALY5-
Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Diving

A / Plongeon

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform o
T0KY0 2020 MON 26 JUL 2021 BFYVIOFAXRTIEYT10m@EFRIA / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - hommes
Start Time 15:00 Final
OQ@ B/ Finale (i
Detailed Results
FEREEM / Résultats détaillés
Rank NOC Name Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Code No. E1| E2| E3| E4| E5| E6| S1| S2| S3 | S4| S5 |Points | Rank | Points | Rk |Behind
1| GBR | DALEY Thomas 403B| 2.0| 98| 98| 9.0| 85| 85| 8.5| 96| 9.0( 85| 8.5( 9.0( 52.80 = 52.80| = 1.20
LEE Matty 5231D| 2.0| 96| 9.0| 95| 96| 96| 9.0| 96| 9.0| 95| 9.0| 9.5| 54.60 2| 107.40 2 4.20
407C| 3.2| 85| 8.5| 96| 85| 8.5| 86| 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.5| 8.0| 79.68 3| 187.08 2| 15.30
207B| 3.6 | 96| 9.0 16| 86| 85| 8.0| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 8.5| 8:6| 93.96 1| 281.04 1
307C| 34| 95| 96| 9.5| 86| 85| 8.5( 85| 8.5( 96| 9.0| 85| 89.76 2| 370.80 1
109C| 3.7 [ 95/ 9.5| 40| 86| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0 9.0] 95| 8-5]|101.01 2| 471.81 1
2| CHN | CAO Yuan 101B| 2.0 | 96| 95| 9.0| 98| 96| 9.0| 96| 9.0| 95| 9.0( 9.0| 54.00 1 54.00 1
CHEN Aisen 401B| 2.0| 95| 98| 9.5| 95| 96| 9.5| 46| 95| 9.5( 9.5 10| 57.60 1| 111.60 1
307C| 3.4| 96| 95| 9.5| 85| 85| 8.5| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 85| 8.5| 90.78 1| 202.38 1
207B| 3.6 | 55| 55| 5.5( 7.0| 85| 65| 7.5| 6| 7.0| 8:6| 7.0| 73.44 =6 | 275.82 2 5.22
109C| 3.7 | #5| 85| 8.5| 96| 86| 8.5| 85| 8:6| 8.5| 8.5| 8.0| 93.24 1| 369.06 2 1.74
5255B | 3.6 | 95| 96| 9.0| 95| 9.5| 96| 96| 95[ 9.5[ 9.5[ 9.5[101.52 1| 470.58 2 1.23
3| ROC | BONDAR Aleksandr 401B| 2.0 | 88| 85| 8.5| 98| 96| 9.0| 96| 85| 9.0( 8.5( 9.0 52.80 =2| 52.80| =2 1.20
MINIBAEV Viktor 201B| 2.0| 8.0| 5| 85| 96| 96| 9.0| 96| 85| 9.0| 85| 8.5| 51.60 5| 104.40 4 7.20
307C| 3.4 | 86| 80| 8.0| 76| +5| 7.5| 85| 8.0| 7.5| 78| 7.5| 78.54 4] 182.94 3| 1944
207B| 3.6 | 85| 8.5( 95| 8:6| 96| 8.5| 8.0| 9:6| 8.5| 8.0| #5| 89.64 2| 272.58 3 8.46
109C| 3.7 | #5| 86| 7.5| 65| 55| 6.5| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 77.70 4| 350.28 3| 20.52
5255B | 3.6 | 75| 85| 8.0| 85| 86| 8.5| 85| 86/ 8.5[ 8.5[ 8.0] 89.64 3| 439.92 3| 31.89
4| MEX | BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose | 401B| 2.0 | 86| 8:6| 8.0| 85| 85| 8.5| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 50.40 6| 50.40 6 3.60
BERLIN REYES Kevin 201B| 2.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 96| 50.40 6| 100.80 6| 10.80
407C| 3.2 | 86| 80| 8.0| 80| 8.0| 85| 8:6| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 76.80 5| 177.60 5| 24.78
307C| 34| #6| 7.0| 65| 76| 86| 8.0| 7.5| 76| 7.0| 88| 7.5| 75.48 5| 253.08 6| 27.96
109C| 3.7 | #6| #5| 7.0| 55| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 6.5| 72.15 5| 325.23 5| 4557
5255B | 3.6 | 78| 75| 7.5| #B8| 7.5| 86| 86| 7.5[ 8.0 B[ 7.5| 82.08 4| 407.31 4| 64.50
5| CAN | RIENDEAU Vincent 103B| 2.0| 96| 9.0| 85| 85| 96| 9.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5( 8.5( 96| 52.20 4| 5220 4 1.80
ZSOMBOR-MURRAY 401B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 9:6| 85| 85| 8.5| 9.0( 85| 9.0| 9.0| 95| 52.80 3| 105.00 3 6.60
Nathan 407C| 3.2| #6| 7.5| 86| 86| 86| 8.0| 86| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 74.88 6| 179.88 4| 22.50
207C| 3.3| #9| 86| 7.5| #5| 8.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.5| 8.0| 79.20 =3 | 259.08 4| 21.96
307C| 3.4| +6| 6.5| 68| 56| 5.5| 66| 6.5| 75| 7.0| 55| 6.5| 65.28 7| 324.36 6| 46.44
5253B | 3.2 | 86| 85| 8.0 85| 8.5| 96| 85| 86/ 8.5[ 8.5[ 8.5/ 80.64 5| 405.00 5| 66.81
6 | UKR | SERBIN Oleh 103B| 2.0| 85| #5| 7.5| 8.0| 5| 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0 #5| 8.0| 47.40 8| 47.40 8 6.60
SEREDA Oleksii 301B| 2.0| 86| 86| 8.0 96| 85| 9.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 49.20 7| 96.60 7| 15.00
407C| 3.2| 8.5( 86| 96| 80| 8.0| 85| 86| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 80.64 2| 177.24 6| 25.14
207C| 3.3| #5| #6| 7.5| 85| 96| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 5| 8.0 8.0| 79.20 =3 | 256.44 5| 24.60
107B| 3.0| 8.0| 85| 5| 86| 86| 8.0| 8:6| 8:6| 8.0( 8.0( 8.0 72.00 6| 328.44 4| 42.36
5253B | 3.2 | #6B| 78| 7.0| 85| 96| 8.5| 7.5 #6| 7.5[ 86 7.0| 72.00 8| 400.44 6| 71.37
7 | KOR | KIM Yeongnam 101B| 2.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 96| 8.5| 8:6| 8:6| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 7| 48.60 7 5.40
WOO Haram 5132D| 2.0 | 45| 66| 5.5| 85| +0| 8.0| 70| 7.0| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 42.60 8| 91.20 8| 20.40
407C| 3.2| 80| 5| 7.5| 80| 5| 7.5| 5| 86| 8.0| 7.5| 8.0| 73.92 7| 165.12 8| 37.26
307C| 3.4| 86| #5| 7.5| 56| #6| 6.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 65| 73.44 =6 | 238.56 8| 42.48
207B| 3.6 | #5| 86| 7.5| 5| 86| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 8.0| 6| 7.5| 82.08 3| 320.64 7| 50.16
109C| 3.7 #6[ 6.0 55|/ 7.0/ 68| 5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 7548 7] 396.12 7| 75.69
8| JPN |ITO Hiroki 201B| 2.0 | #5| 86| 7.5| 85| 8:6| 8.5| 8.5| 8:6| 9:6| 9.0| 9.0| 51.00 5| 51.00 5 3.00
MURAKAMI Kazuki 301B| 2.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 85| 96| 8.5| 96| 85| 9.0( 9.0| 9.0| 52.20 41 103.20 5 8.40
407C| 3.2| 0| 65| 7.0| 80| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 72.00 8| 175.20 7| 27.18
107B| 3.0 | #6| #6| 7.0| 78| 5| 7.5| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 65.70 8| 240.90 7| 40.14
207C| 3.3| 86| 65| 7.0| 56| 4.5| 46| 6.5| 6.0| 75| 55| 6.0| 59.40 8| 300.30 8| 70.50
5253B | 3.2| 65| 78| 7.0| 85| 96| 9.0] 8.0 %5/ 8.0 8.0( 85| 76.80 6| 377.10 8| 94.7
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number
Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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